
Yearly Production Totals
*  x 1000 Gallons

FISCAL 
YEAR

Palm 
Street

Spring 
Creek

TRA 30" 
Meter

Palm St. 
#1

Palm St. 
#2

Estelle & 
Ellis

Spring 
Crk.

Total 
Pumpage

Total 
Palm

Total 
Production

Total 
Well

Well Production* Surface* Pumpage*
Rain 
(in.)

74,371 255,055 329,426 2,473,984 2,803,410 1,123,406 1,006,224 2,129,630 573,386 255,055 2,958,071Totals

203 697 900 6760 7660 3069 2749 5819 1567 697 8082
Daily 

Average

4,387 1,950 5,927 10,380 11,105 5,096 5,570 8,971 1,942 1,950 11,644
Max. 
Value

0 16 16 0 5,239 1,808 1,542 3,395 1,213 16 6,008
Min. 
Value

65.02

.18

4.78

0

FY 2015-
2016

72,460 246,330 318,790 2,442,420 2,761,210 1,074,306 996,215 2,070,521 522,235 246,330 2,839,086Totals

199 675 873 6692 7565 2943 2729 5673 1431 675 7778
Daily 

Average

5,052 1,542 6,594 10,183 11,587 4,960 5,147 7,603 1,914 1,542 10,080
Max. 
Value

0 0 165 1,094 4,584 1,710 1,561 4,132 1,138 0 6,108
Min. 
Value

72.77

.2

12.24

0

FY 2016-
2017

15,356 150,155 165,511 1,587,978 1,753,489 708,240 605,228 1,313,468 313,669 150,155 1,770,323Totals

63 615 678 6508 7186 2903 2480 5383 1291 615 7285
Daily 

Average

3,792 1,232 4,923 8,695 11,800 4,002 3,725 7,727 1,927 1,232 9,654
Max. 
Value

0 0 0 4,484 5,507 2,287 1,633 3,920 1,075 0 5,829
Min. 
Value

35.25

.14

6.21

0

FY 2017-
2018
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